Hardened 19 ’ ’   10  Gigabit  Ethernet  Switches
The CXR SWM-H is a range of GigaBit
Ethernet switches in a 19’’ format.
It provides high performances and
rates up-to Gigabit, and  Layer 2 switch-
ing  protocols for advanced network
implementations.
Its hardened design suits the most

            250x442x44.2 mm, 9.8x17.4x1.7’’
   Dual power supply modules :
            403x442x44.2 mm, 15.9x17.4x1.7’’
 Weight     3.4 kg / 7.5 lb
 Led indicator
Power status 1 / 2
Per port  10/100 / 1000
       Link/activity
       Speed
 MTBF   :   200 000 hours
 1GE Fiber 100 Fiber
Combo
Gigabit
10/100/
1000  10/100 AC/DC Op Temp °F Environment
SWM-H-24TX-4GX - - - 4 24 AC -40  to 167 Indus
SWM-H-24TX-4CB - - 4 - 24 AC -40  to 167 Indus
SWM-H-24TX-4CB-2A - - 4 - 24 2xAC -40  to 167 Indus
SWM-H-24TX-4CB-D8 - - 4 - 24 48 Vdc -40  to 167 Indus
SWM-H-24TX-4CB-2D8 - - 4 - 24 2x48V -40  to 167 Indus
SWM-HE-24TX-4GX-1A - - - 4 24 AC -40  to 167 Indus +
SWM-HE-24TX-4GX-2D8 - - - 4 24 DC -40  to 167 Indus +
SWM-HE-24FSFTX-4CB - 4x SFP 4 - 24 AC -40  to 167 Indus +
SWM-HE-24FSF-4CB-2A - 4x SFP 4 - 24 DC -40  to 167 Indus +
SWM-HE-24FSF-4CB-2D8 - 4x SFP 4 - 24 DC -40  to 167 Indus +
SWM-HE-24FSF-4CB-2A - 4x SFP 4 - 24 DC -40  to 167 Indus +
SWM-HE-24FSF-4CB-2D8 - 4x SFP 4 - 24 DC -40  to 167 Indus +
SWM-H-14TX - - - - 14 AC -40  to 167 Indus
SWM-H-12TX-2CB - - 2 - 12 AC -40  to 167 Indus
ORDERING  INFORMATION
SFP modules, -40 to +85°C  Description
SFP-GSX-MM-ET 1,000 SX SFP module, DD, 850 nm multimoden 8 dB budget, 500m / 0.3 miles, LC
SFP-GLX-SM10-ET 1,000 LX SFP module, DD, 1310 nm, 13 dB budget, 10 km / 6 miles, LC
SFP-GLX-SM20-ET 1,000 LX SFP module, DD, 1310 nm, 17 dB budget, 20 km / 12 miles, LC
SFP-GZX-SM50-ET 1,000 ZX SFP module, DD, 1550 nm, 19 dB budget, 50 km / 31 miles, LC
SFP-GZX-SM80-ET 1,000 ZX SFP module, DD, 1550 nm, 24 dB budget, 80 km / 50 miles, LC
SFP-GZX-SM120-ET 1,000 ZX SFP module, DD, 1550 nm, 31 dB budget, 120 km / 75 miles, LC
SFP-GLX-SM20W13-ET-WDM 1,000 LX SFP module, DD, 1310 nm WDM, 13 dB budget, 20 km / 12 miles, LC
SFP-GLX-SM20W15-ET-WDM 1,000 LX SFP module, DD, 1550 nm WDM, 13 dB budget, 20 km / 12 miles, LC
CXR Anderson Jacobson
Rue de l'Ornette
28410 Abondant - France
T +33 (0) 237 62 87 90